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$2,018.19Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01435-2016 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 06/12/2024 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Discover Bank VS. Diana
Downing

NA

$300.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-00412-2024 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 06/13/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas v. Harold
Don Pressnell, et al.

24036361 NA

$300.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-00412-2024 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 06/13/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas v. Harold
Don Pressnell, et al.

NA

$300.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-00412-2024 Cobb, Doug Commissioner 06/13/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas v. Harold
Don Pressnell, et al.

NA

$375.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01144-2024 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 06/28/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas vs. Patsy
Cave a/k/a Patsy Sue Cave

24036361 NA

$375.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01144-2024 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 06/28/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas vs. Patsy
Cave a/k/a Patsy Sue Cave

NA

$375.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01144-2024 Votava, Ben Commissioner 06/28/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas vs. Patsy
Cave a/k/a Patsy Sue Cave

24125444 NA
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006-00588-2024 Noack, Craig Receiver 06/07/2024LVNV Funding LLC vs. Russell J CraderCounty Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02183-2024 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 06/13/202424036361The State of Texas v. Bridgestone Retail
Operations, LLC, et al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02183-2024 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 06/13/2024The State of Texas v. Bridgestone Retail
Operations, LLC, et al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02183-2024 Levine, Scott Commissioner 06/13/2024The State of Texas v. Bridgestone Retail
Operations, LLC, et al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02183-2024 Cobb, Doug Alternate
Commissioner

06/13/2024The State of Texas v. Bridgestone Retail
Operations, LLC, et al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02183-2024 Votava, Ben Alternate
Commissioner

06/13/2024The State of Texas v. Bridgestone Retail
Operations, LLC, et al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02241-2024 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 06/13/202424036361The State of Texas  V.  NADG/Shop
Prosper LP, et al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02241-2024 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 06/13/2024The State of Texas  V.  NADG/Shop
Prosper LP, et al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02241-2024 Votava, Ben Commissioner 06/13/202424125444The State of Texas  V.  NADG/Shop
Prosper LP, et al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02241-2024 Marr, Tina Alternate
Commissioner

06/13/2024The State of Texas  V.  NADG/Shop
Prosper LP, et al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02241-2024 Cobb, Doug Alternate
Commissioner

06/13/2024The State of Texas  V.  NADG/Shop
Prosper LP, et al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02304-2024 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 06/14/202424036361The State of Texas vs. Pamela Lourena
Dickey, Et. Al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02304-2024 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 06/14/2024The State of Texas vs. Pamela Lourena
Dickey, Et. Al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02304-2024 Votava, Ben Commissioner 06/14/202424125444The State of Texas vs. Pamela Lourena
Dickey, Et. Al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02304-2024 Marr, Tina Alternate
Commissioner

06/14/2024The State of Texas vs. Pamela Lourena
Dickey, Et. Al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02304-2024 Cobb, Doug Alternate
Commissioner

06/14/2024The State of Texas vs. Pamela Lourena
Dickey, Et. Al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-03808-2023 Noack, Craig Receiver 06/20/2024Sofi Bank, National Association VS.
Sharon Sparkman

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-01372-2019 Noack, Craig Receiver 06/21/2024Bank of America, N.A. VS. Rodrigo
Hurtado, aka Rodrigo C. Hurtado aka
Rodrigo A. Hurtado

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA
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006-03071-2022 Noack, Craig Receiver 06/21/2024Bank of America, N.A. vs. Hongchao
Wang

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02471-2024 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 06/24/202424036361The State of Texas vs. NADG / Shop
Prosper, LP, et al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02471-2024 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 06/24/2024The State of Texas vs. NADG / Shop
Prosper, LP, et al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02471-2024 Votava, Ben Commissioner 06/24/202424125444The State of Texas vs. NADG / Shop
Prosper, LP, et al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02471-2024 Marr, Tina Alternate
Commissioner

06/24/2024The State of Texas vs. NADG / Shop
Prosper, LP, et al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02471-2024 Cobb, Doug Alternate
Commissioner

06/24/2024The State of Texas vs. NADG / Shop
Prosper, LP, et al.

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-02729-2023 Munson, Kimberly Guardian Ad Litem 06/25/202400789613Taylor Brown, Individually and a/n/f of
C.K.J., and C.L.J. minors, and Cheli Hunt
vs. Abigail Araujo and Tracy Araujo

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA


